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FORD

AEROSTAR w/Premium Sound
BRONCO Il Eddie Bauer
w/Premium Sound

CLUB WAGON

CONTOUR w/Premium Sound
CROWN VICTORIA

CROWN VICTORIA
w/Premium Sound

E-SERIES Van

ECONOLINE Van

ESCAPE

ESCORT w/Premium Sound
EXCURSION

EXPEDITION

EXPLORER 4DR/2DR
EXPLORER w/Premium Sound
EXPLORER Sport Trac
F-SERIES Pickup

F-SERIES Pickup

Heritage Model Only

F-SERIES Pickup
w/Premium Sound

F-SERIES Super Duty Pickup

LTD CROWN VICTORIA
w/Premium Sound

MUSTANG Standard Audio
MUSTANG w/Premium Sound
PROBE GT w/Premium Sound
RANGER

RANGER w/Premium Sound
TAURUS w/JBL/Premium Sound
THUNDERBIRD

THUNDERBIRD with JBL/
Premium Sound

WINDSTAR
WINDSTAR w/Premium Sound

1992-97
1989-90

1998-04
1995-99

1998-11
1992-97

1998-08
1998-08
2001-04
1991-96
2000-03
1997-02
1998-03
1991-97
2001-05
1999-03
2004-0

1997-98

1999-03
1990-91

2001-04
1994-00
1993-97

1998-11
1989-97
1990-95
2002-05
1989-97

1999-03
1995-98

LINCOLN
AVIATOR
BLACKWOOD
CONTINENTAL
MARK VIl

MARK VII/LSC
NAVIGATOR
TOWN CAR
MAZDA
B-SERIES PICKUP

B-SERIES PICKUP
w/Premium Sound

NAVAJO
w/Premium Sound

MERCURY
COUGAR

COUGAR with JBL/
Premium Sound

GRAND MARQUIS
GRAND MARQUIS
w/Premium Sound
GRAND MARAUDER
MARINER
MOUNTAINEER
MYSTIQUE
w/Premium Sound
w/Premium Sound
VILLAGER

VILLAGER
w/Premium Sound

NISSAN
QUEST

QUEST
w/Premium Sound

2003-05
2002-03
1988-97
1993-98
1990-93
1998-02
1990-08

1998-10
1994-97
1991-94

2001-03
1994-98

1998-10
1990-97

1998-10
2005-07
1998-05
1995-99

1990-95

1999-03
1993-95

1999-03
1990-95

NOTE: Determine if your vehicle is equipped with BOSE, JBL, or
Premium Sound. The Scosche FAI4 interface will also be required
for these vehicle applications.

REMARQUE : Déterminez si votre vehiulo est équipé d'un

systéme audio Bose, JBL ou Premium. I'Interface Scosche FAI4F
également étre nécessaire pour ces véhicules.

FEATURES 94-UP FORD

* Can be used alone or
with Scosche FAI-3AF
interface for optimum
FACTORY performance CAR STEREO WIRING CONNECTOR
where indicated See back for specific models
* Includes power and —I
PR CONNECTEUR STEREO DE VOITURE
* Each wire s labeled with Voir I'endos pour modéles spécifiques
its specific functions
+Detald nstrucions nsic [ e
CARACTERISTIQUES

* S’emploie seul ou avec
P'interface Scosche FAI-3AF
pour une performance du
systéme D’ORIGINE optimale,
la ot indiqué

* Comprend les connecteurs
d’alimentation et de
haut-parleur

* Chaque fil est doté d’une
étiquette indiquant ses

Quickly connects factory
wiring to your new stereo

fonctions Connexion rapide du cablage

. . P - AP de |'usine sur votre stéréo
* Les instructions détaillées

al'intérieur ©
Assistance technique aux Etats-Unis :
“ Tech Support
800-621-3695 X3 2



